



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 22048 of 2017**

Ram Agarwal And Another

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite  
Party(s)

---

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Atul Singh, Rajiv Lochan Shukla  
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Anju Kushwaha, G.A., Ganga Prasad  
Gupta, Phool Singh, Ram Bahadur  
Singh

---

**Court No. - 84**

**HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.**

On the request of the learned counsel for the opposite party nos. 2, list on  
28.4.2026.

**(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)**

**April 8, 2026**  
Brijesh